
09 February 2024

DFCM Construction - UNG Mt Pleasant Armory Pre-Construction Abatement -
24153470 - Standard Low Bid
DFCM Construction - Utah National Guard Mt Pleasant Armory Pre-Construction Abatement - 24153470 - Standard 
Low Bid

09 February 2024

Open 2/9/2024 3:00 PM MST Type Invitation for Bid
Close 2/26/2024 3:00 PM MST Number MP24021
  Currency US Dollar
    

Sealed Until 2/26/2024 3:00 PM MST   

    

09 February 2024

Contacts
Aubrey Virgin
aubreyvirgin@utah.gov

Phone +1 801-641-0964

 

09 February 2024

Commodity Codes
Commodity Code Description
99901 DFCM Division Facilities and Construction and Managment

72120
Nonresidential building construction services including commercial and office building 
new construction services and construction services and renovation and repair 
services

81100
Professional engineering svcs incl civil engineering, landscape consulting, 
programming/master planning, architectural & engineering design/consulting, 
inspection certification svcs, testing/geotechnical, hazardous materials service, 
commissioning svcs

09 February 202409 February 202409 February 2024

mailto:aubreyvirgin@utah.gov


*ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF DFCM GENERAL CONDITIONS AND OTHER POLICIES IS NOW REQUIRED 
TO VIEW THIS EVENT*

DUE TO THIS REQUIREMENT, CONTRACTORS WISHING TO VIEW THE BIDDING DOCUMENTS MUST 
CREATE AN ACCOUNT AND SIGN IN TO THE UTAH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT PLACE WEBSITE. 

INVITATION TO BID

The State of Utah - Division of Facilities Construction and Management (DFCM) is requesting bids for the construction of 
the following project:

MT. PLEASANT ARMORY PRE-CONSTRUCTION ABATEMENT
UTAH NATIONAL GUARD
525 WEST 1000 SOUTH, MT PLEASANT UT 84647 
DFCM PROJECT #24153470 

Project Description:  Lead Containing Materials and Asbestos abatement including floor tile, fire doors, boilers, 
and boiler flue.
  
Construction Cost Estimate: $130,000.00 

The bid documents will be available at 3:00 PM on Friday, February 9, 2024 on the DFCM website.

A MANDATORY pre-bid meeting and site visit will be held at 10:00 AM on Wednesday, February 14, 2024, at 
Mt. Pleasant Armory 525 West 1000 South, Mt Pleasant Utah 84647. All contractors wishing to bid on this 
project must attend this meeting. 

Description


